Class
Moving to 12th JEE
Moving to 12th JEE
Moving to 12th JEE
Moving to 12th JEE
Moving to 12th JEE
Moving to 12th JEE
Moving to 12th JEE
Moving to 12th JEE
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Student's Name
ATHARV PRATAP SINGH
ABHINAV SINGH
RIDDHIMA YADAV
HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH
ANSH SINGH

HARSHIT PANDEY
KSHITIJ SINGH

PRIYANKA YADAV

Paper Code
Set - A (1201)
Set - A (1201)
Set - A (1201)
Set - A (1201)
Set - A (1201)
Set - A (1201)
Set - A (1201)
Set - A (1201)

Score/120
60
48
44
40
40
36
36
28

Percentage

50

40
36.67
33.33
33.33

30

30
23.33

Scholarship
20%
20%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
5%
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