



S.No.	Class	Student's Name	Paper Code	Score/120	Percentage	Scholarship
1	Moving to 12th JEE	ATHARV PRATAP SINGH	Set - A (1201)	60	50	20%
2	Moving to 12th JEE	ABHINAV SINGH	Set - A (1201)	48	40	20%
3	Moving to 12th JEE	RIDDHIMA YADAV	Set - A (1201)	44	36.67	10%
4	Moving to 12th JEE	HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH	Set - A (1201)	40	33.33	10%
5	Moving to 12th JEE	ANSH SINGH	Set - A (1201)	40	33.33	10%
6	Moving to 12th JEE	HARSHIT PANDEY	Set - A (1201)	36	30	10%
7	Moving to 12th JEE	KSHITIJ SINGH	Set - A (1201)	36	30	10%
8	Moving to 12th JEE	PRIYANKA YADAV	Set - A (1201)	28	23.33	5%